
 
SAMRAT ASHOK TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE, VIDISHA, (M.P.) 

(Engineering College) 

Department of Electronics Engineering 

 

Major Project Review_I 

 Date-  

Session( ____________) 

B.Tech-  ____ sem  

Theme- Major Project  Progress Review I 

Excellent (10) Good (8) Acceptable (6) Unacceptable (2) 

Review_1 

Name of Evaluator: 

Project Topic: 

BatchNo  S.No Students Name Identification of  

Problem  

and Detailed 

 Analysis 

 

Literature 

Survey   

and 

Feasibility  

of Project 

 Proposal 

Objectives, 

Methodology 

of the 

Proposed 

Work 

 

Cost  

Estimation 

Score 

 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

 

 

 

Project Guide 



 

 

SAMRAT ASHOK TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE, VIDISHA, (M.P.) 

(Engineering College) 

Department of Electronics Engineering 

 

Major Project Review_II 

 Date- 25/4/2022 

Session( ____________) 

B.Tech-  ____ sem (EI) 

Theme- Major Project  Progress Review II 

Excellent (10) Good (8) Acceptable (6) Unacceptable (2) 

Review_2 

Name of Evaluator: 

Project Topic: 

BatchNo  S.No Students Name Objectives, 

Methodology 

of the 

Proposed 

Work 

Cost  

Estimation 

Implementation Application Score 

 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

 

 

Project Guide 

  



SAMRAT ASHOK TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE, VIDISHA, (M.P.) 

(Engineering College) 

Department of Electronics Engineering 

 

Minor Project Review_I 

 Date-  

Session( ____________) 

B.Tech-  ____ sem (EI) 

Theme- Minor Project  Progress Review I 

Excellent (10) Good (8) Acceptable (6) Unacceptable (2) 

Review_1 

Name of Evaluator: 

Project Topic: 

BatchNo  S.No Students Name Identification of  

Problem  

and Detailed 

 Analysis 

 

Literature 

Survey   

and 

Feasibility  

of Project 

 Proposal 

Objectives, 

Methodology 

of the 

Proposed 

Work 

 

Cost  

Estimation 

Score 

 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

 

 

 

Project Guide 

 



 

SAMRAT ASHOK TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE, VIDISHA, (M.P.) 

(Engineering College) 

Department of Electronics Engineering 

 

Minor Project Review_II 

 Date-  

Session(2021-22) 

B.Tech- 8th sem (EI) 

Theme- Minor Project  Progress Review II 

Excellent (10) Good (8) Acceptable (6) Unacceptable (2) 

Review_2 

Name of Evaluator: 

Project Topic: 

BatchNo  S.No Students Name Objectives, 

Methodology 

of the 

Proposed 

Work 

Cost  

Estimation 

Implementation Application Score 

 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

 

 

Project Guide 

 

 


